
spritz
limoncello
lemon + lime
sangria
pineapple + vanilla
aperol

cocktails
southern passion
espresso martini
midori splice

spirits
basic
jim beam white label bourbon
jameson irish whiskey
absolut vodka
gordan’s london dry gin
bundaberg original rum
st. agnes brandy

standard
jack daniels black label bourbon
wild turkey rye whiskey
canadian club blended whisky
jameson black barrel whiskey
1853 mcg signature gin

premium
grey goose vodka
diplomatico reserve rum

on tap
carlton draught
hard rated alcoholic lemon
hard rated alcoholic orange
asahi super dry

packaged
carlton dry 3.5%
two bays session ale gluten free
balter cerveza
balter xpa
asahi super dry 0.0%
mountain goat hazy apple cider
absolut vodka lime + soda
four pillars rare dry gin + tonic
hard rated alcoholic lemon + lime zero sugar
canadian club whisky + dry
jameson irish whiskey + cola
jim beam bourbon + cola

non alcoholic
coca cola varieties
lemon, lime + bitters
keri juice varieties
mount franklin sparkling water 750ml
mount franklin still water

18

24

13

15

17

12.5
15.5
15.5
16.5

12.5
14.5
14.5
14.5  
10.0
13.5
14.5
14.5
15.5
15.5
15.5
15.5

6.8
6.8
6.0

10
4.9



small plates

pacific oysters (6) 36 (12) 65 
select type
natural - mignonette | lemon 
kilpatrick - pancetta | worcestshire | tabasco | lemon
 
charcuterie 30 
capocollo | bresaola | cornichons | charred bread 

focaccia 18 
whipped chickpeas | olive oil | mixed olives

spiced calamari 24 
lemon aioli | lemon wedge 

main course

grilled swordfish 43 
confit potatoes | green olives | lemon | herbed butter 
salsa verde 

deconstructed chicken ‘caesar’ 41 
grain + seed crumbed free range chicken 
gem lettuce | roasted pancetta | white anchovies 
broken egg | parmesan
 
350g o’connor grass fed angus ‘club steak’ 60 
fries | cafe de paris butter | jus 

crumbed pork chop 46 
peas | pancetta | confit onions | mustard jus 

pan fried ricotta gnocchi 40 
roasted mushrooms | burrata | burnt butter | pecorino 

sides all 14

fries | vinegar salt | aioli 
battered onion rings | tarragon aioli 
wedge salad | herbs | grain | honey dressing 

kids meals all 15

fried calamari | chips | aioli
steak | chips | cos salad
chicken schnitzel | cos salad | chips
gnocchi | tomato sugo | parmesan cheese
	
dessert

the pavs sundae 12 
stonefruit compote | crisp meringue | vanilla gelato

Allergen Statement
While some menu items may not include specific allergens as ingredients, all our food is made in a 
facility that contains allergens. Therefore, we are unable to guarantee there are no allergens in the 

food and beverages served from this menu.
LG* - Low Gluten | V - Vegetarian | VE - Vegan

*Low gluten contains no more than 20 milligrams per 100 grams of total 
ingredients of a meal.



sparkling
mcc members reserve sparkling, goulburn valley, vic
mountadam nv sparkling pinot noir chardonnay, eden valley, sa	
pizzini prosecco, king valley, vic		
piper heidsieck champagne cuvée brut nv, champagne, france

white
riesling
longview macclesfield riesling, adelaide hills, sa
rieslingfreak no.12 flaxman valley riesling, clare valley, sa			
		
pinot gris/grigio
tahbilk estate pinot gris, goulburn valley, vic
tar + roses pinot grigio, strathbogie ranges, vic
longview ‘queenie’ pinot grigio, adelaide hills, sa

sauvignon blanc
mcc members reserve sauvignon blanc, gippsland, vic
coldstream hills sauvignon blanc, yarra valley, vic
shaw & smith sauvignon blanc, adelaide hills, sa	

chardonnay
st huberts ‘the stag’ chardonnay, yarra valley, vic 
punt road chardonnay, yarra valley, vic
coldstream hills chardonnay, yarra valley, vic
penfolds cellar reserve chardonnay, multiregional, aus 
port phillip estate ‘red hill’ chardonnay, mornington pen, vic

white varietal
vinoque grenache blanc, heathcote, vic
hillbilly fiano, adelaide hills, sa
	
rose
adeline rose, aude valley, france
il palazzo rosato, tuscany, italy

red
pinot noir
airlie bank pinot noir, yarra valley, vic
red hut ‘lowburn’ pinot noir, central otago, nz
port phillip estate ‘balnaring’ pinot noir, mornington pen, vic

cabernet sauvignon
tahbilk museum cabernet sauvignon, goulburn valley, vic
redman cabernet sauvignon, coonawarra, sa

shiraz
mcc members reserve shiraz, heathcote, vic
rockbare ‘the barossa valley’ shiraz, barossa valley, sa
punt road shiraz, yarra valley, vic
heathcote estate single vineyard shiraz, heathcote, vic

red varietal
il palazzo chianti docg, tuscany, italy
bass river ‘north side’ gamay, gippsland, vic
maretti barolo, piedmont, italy	

dessert
frogmore creek iced riesling, coal river, tas

non alcoholic
wolf blass zero sparkling nv, barossa valley, sa 
wolf blass zero sauvignon blanc nv, barossa valley, sa 
wolf blass zero shiraz nv, barossa valley, sa

13.5/67.5
15/75
16/80

29/145

16.5/82.5
-/98

14.5/72.5
15.5/77.5

-/120

13.5/67.5
17/85
-/90

14/70
18/90

-/90
23/115
-/120

15/75
15.5/77.5

14.5/72.5
16/80

15.5/77.5
16/80
-/120

16/80
17/85

14/70
16/80
17/85
-/120

17/85
-/110

-/135

17/85

11.5/57.5
11.5/57.5
11.5/57.5


