

spritz	18
limoncello	
lemon + lime	
sangria	
pineapple + vanilla	
aperol	
cocktails	24
southern passion	
espresso martini	
midori splic	
spirits	
<i>basic</i>	13
jim beam white label bourbon	
jameson irish whiskey	
absolut vodka	
gordan's london dry gin	
bundaberg original rum	
st. agnes brandy	
<i>standard</i>	15
jack daniels black label bourbon	
wild turkey rye whiskey	
canadian club blended whisky	
jameson black barrel whiskey	
1853 mcg signature gin	
<i>premium</i>	17
grey goose vodka	
diplomatico reserve rum	
on tap	
carlton draught	12.5
hard rated alcoholic lemon	15.5
hard rated alcoholic orange	15.5
asahi super dry	16.5
packaged	
carlton dry 3.5%	12.5
two bays session ale gluten free	14.5
balter cerveza	14.5
balter xpa	14.5
asahi super dry 0.0%	10.0
mountain goat hazy apple cider	13.5
absolut vodka lime + soda	14.5
four pillars rare dry gin + tonic	14.5
hard rated alcoholic lemon + lime zero sugar	15.5
canadian club whisky + dry	15.5
jameson irish whiskey + cola	15.5
jim beam bourbon + cola	15.5
non alcoholic	
coca cola varieties	6.8
lemon, lime + bitters	6.8
keri juice varieties	6.0
mount franklin sparkling water 750ml	10
mount franklin still water	4.9

small plates

pacific oysters (6) 36 (12) 65

select type

natural - mignonette | lemon

kilpatrick - pancetta | worcestshire | tabasco | lemon

charcuterie 30

capocollo | bresaola | cornichons | charred bread

focaccia 18

whipped chickpeas | olive oil | mixed olives

spiced calamari 24

lemon aioli | lemon wedge

main course

grilled swordfish 43

confit potatoes | green olives | lemon | herbed butter
salsa verde

deconstructed chicken 'caesar' 41

grain + seed crumbed free range chicken

gem lettuce | roasted pancetta | white anchovies

broken egg | parmesan

350g o'connor grass fed angus 'club steak' 60

fries | cafe de paris butter | jus

crumbed pork chop 46

peas | pancetta | confit onions | mustard jus

pan fried ricotta gnocchi 40

roasted mushrooms | burrata | burnt butter | pecorino

sides all 14

fries | vinegar salt | aioli

battered onion rings | tarragon aioli

wedge salad | herbs | grain | honey dressing

kids meals all 15

fried calamari | chips | aioli

steak | chips | cos salad

chicken schnitzel | cos salad | chips

gnocchi | tomato sugo | parmesan cheese

dessert

the pavs sundae 12

stonefruit compote | crisp meringue | vanilla gelato

Allergen Statement

While some menu items may not include specific allergens as ingredients, all our food is made in a facility that contains allergens. Therefore, we are unable to guarantee there are no allergens in the food and beverages served from this menu.

LG* - Low Gluten | V - Vegetarian | VE - Vegan

*Low gluten contains no more than 20 milligrams per 100 grams of total ingredients of a meal.

sparkling

mcc members reserve sparkling, goulburn valley, vic	13.5/67.5
mountadam nv sparkling pinot noir chardonnay, eden valley, sa	15/75
pizzini prosecco, king valley, vic	16/80
piper heidsieck champagne cuvée brut nv, champagne, france	29/145

white

riesling

longview macclesfield riesling, adelaide hills, sa	16.5/82.5
rieslingfreak no.12 flaxman valley riesling, clare valley, sa	-/98

pinot gris/grigio

tahbilk estate pinot gris, goulburn valley, vic	14.5/72.5
tar + roses pinot grigio, strathbogie ranges, vic	15.5/77.5
longview 'queenie' pinot grigio, adelaide hills, sa	-/120

sauvignon blanc

mcc members reserve sauvignon blanc, gippsland, vic	13.5/67.5
coldstream hills sauvignon blanc, yarra valley, vic	17/85
shaw & smith sauvignon blanc, adelaide hills, sa	-/90

chardonnay

st huberts 'the stag' chardonnay, yarra valley, vic	14/70
punt road chardonnay, yarra valley, vic	18/90
coldstream hills chardonnay, yarra valley, vic	-/90
penfolds cellar reserve chardonnay, multiregional, aus	23/115
port phillip estate 'red hill' chardonnay, mornington pen, vic	-/120

white varietal

vinoque grenache blanc, heathcote, vic	15/75
hillbilly fiano, adelaide hills, sa	15.5/77.5

rose

adeline rose, aude valley, france	14.5/72.5
il palazzo rosato, tuscan, italy	16/80

red

pinot noir

airlie bank pinot noir, yarra valley, vic	15.5/77.5
red hut 'lowburn' pinot noir, central otago, nz	16/80
port phillip estate 'balnaring' pinot noir, mornington pen, vic	-/120

cabernet sauvignon

tahbilk museum cabernet sauvignon, goulburn valley, vic	16/80
redman cabernet sauvignon, coonawarra, sa	17/85

shiraz

mcc members reserve shiraz, heathcote, vic	14/70
rockbare 'the barossa valley' shiraz, barossa valley, sa	16/80
punt road shiraz, yarra valley, vic	17/85
heathcote estate single vineyard shiraz, heathcote, vic	-/120

red varietal

il palazzo chianti docg, tuscan, italy	17/85
bass river 'north side' gamay, gippsland, vic	-/110
maretti barolo, piedmont, italy	-/135

dessert

frogmore creek iced riesling, coal river, tas	17/85
---	-------

non alcoholic

wolf blass zero sparkling nv, barossa valley, sa	11.5/57.5
wolf blass zero sauvignon blanc nv, barossa valley, sa	11.5/57.5
wolf blass zero shiraz nv, barossa valley, sa	11.5/57.5